
Miloslav Navrátil vs. Pavel Drtil 11.9.2006 1:40:27 - page 1

3 - 0
SET 13 36 69 912 1215 1518 18SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST
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SET 23 36 69 912 1215 1518 18SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST
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SET 33 36 69 912 1215 1518 18SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST
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PLAYER
Miloslav Navrátil
Pavel Drtil

AVE
28,52
26,06

3DART
85,55
78,17

60+
11
10

TONS
13
11

TON+
2
3

180's
1
0

BLEG
14
15

HOUT
134
114

HIT%
N/A
N/A

DARTS
130
126

SCORE
3707
3283

OUTSHOTS FROM 100-170
134,118,
114,110,
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